VALUE USB Car Charger, 2 Port, 10W

Product No. 19.99.1059 \/\
Manufacturer VALUE alue
Manufacturer No. 19.99.1059

EAN (single piece) 7611990131747

Now you can easily charge your tablet PC, iPad, smart phone, iPhone, MP3 player and other
USB devices in your car!

* Connector: 2x USB type A F

* Input voltage: DC 12V -24YV

* Output voltage: 5V DC/ 2100 mA max.

Technical specifications

Manufacturer VALUE

Product group Voltage converter
Product type USB Car Charger
Colour black

Input 12V DC

Output 5V DC/2100mA max.
Output 10w

Dimensions (HxXWxD) 33 x53 mm

Output connector 2x USB Type A F
Activity Status LED

Operating temperature -10 °C
min.



Operating temperature
max.

Height
Width
Depth
Weight

Height of packaging
(single piece)

Width of packaging
(single piece)

Depth of packaging
(single piece)

Package weight (single
piece)

40 °C

33 mm
33 mm
53 mm
194 ¢

40 mm

100 mm

130 mm

0.05 kg



