## VALUE USB Car Charger, 2 Port, 10W

**Product No.** 19.99.1059

**Manufacturer** VALUE

**Manufacturer No.** 19.99.1059

**EAN (single piece)** 7611990131747







Now you can easily charge your tablet PC, iPad, smart phone, iPhone, MP3 player and other USB devices in your car!

Connector: 2x USB type A FInput voltage: DC 12 V - 24 V

min.

• Output voltage: 5 V DC/ 2100 mA max.

_		
Technical specifications		
Manufacturer	VALUE	
Product group	Voltage converter	
Product type	USB Car Charger	
Colour	black	
Input	12V DC	
Output	5V DC / 2100mA max.	
Output	10W	
Dimensions (HxWxD)	33 x 53 mm	
Output connector	2x USB Type A F	
Activity	Status LED	
Operating temperature	-10 °C	

Operating temperature max.	40 °C
Height	33 mm
Width	33 mm
Depth	53 mm
Weight	19.4 g
Height of packaging (single piece)	40 mm
Width of packaging (single piece)	100 mm
Depth of packaging (single piece)	130 mm
Package weight (single piece)	0.05 kg